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taulul -2
433 Tapani
360 Hannu
367 Seppo
354 Ossi
444 Pekka
415|Tapani
414 Seppo
396 Arvo
461 Timo
366 Hannu
356 Jukka
401 Esa
397 Samuli
384 Seppo
386 Lasse
387 Pauli
382 Otto
423 Tiina
394 Kaija
462 Arja
472 Tapio
449 Oiva
421 Jarmo

Erdluettelo hirvi 40 kertalaukausta 17.8.2019 Kuopio

RATA 1
9:00-11:00
Koskela
Viljakainen
Vasara
Kohijoki
Toukola
Poysti
Martin
Tolonen
Makelad
Pesonen
Hakamaki
Niskanen
Sarviharju
Dahlqvist
Nummi
Kahonen
Kuosmanen
Aalto
Hayrinen
Hakala
Silander
Laurila
Pondelin

BSPA
KAMS
ESA
PHA
K-64
SA

SA
SoA
SaarA
TuulA
TUA
KEUA
Rassi
KAMS
SA
ESA
KAMS
ESF
KAMS
SaarA
MKMS
NU
SMY

Toinen puolikas 10:30 radalla 1-4

M60 12, Y75 6
y80 4 ampujaa
RATA 1

taulul-2  13:00-15:00
399 Kari-Matti Reijola
418 Matti Rasanen
458 Juha Ristimaki
460/0smo Ahola
353 Juha Vaatdinen
398 Jussi Suoknuuti
347 Matti Tommiska
463|Matti Hokkanen
406 |Jari-Pekka Vuoti
469 |Jarkko Heiskanen
430 Juhana Niku-Paavola
340 Harri Hyvénen
428 Tom Sved
442 |Pekka Jokela
343 Markku Jetsonen
370 Hannu Jarvinen
359 Terho Ritvanen
425|Matti Soukka
376 Veikko Hakala
439|Kai Savolainen
381 Hannu Valkila
375 Eero Kekaldinen
471 Erkki Makiniemi
470|Risto Aaltonen

Toinen puolikas 15:30

M50 14 pararasta ampujaa

ESA
KAMS
JMS
TSA
KAMS
ESA
K-64
KAMS
OMAS
K-64
SSG
NUMA
SSG
PHA
KAMS
HLAS
PiekSA
AsA
SaarA
PiekSA
TUA
SaarA
BSBA
MKMS

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
Y75
Y80
Y80
Y75
Y75
N50
N60
N60
Y75
Y80
M60

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
Y70
Y70
Y70
Y70
Y70
Y70
Y70
Y70
Y70

TUA
KAMS
IMS
K-64
KuuA
SA

RS
SaarA
SaarA
TUA
TSA
VA
KAMS
TUA
SMY
TUA
KaTA
KAMS
SuA
OMAS
IMS
ESA
KAMS
KAMS

TSA
IMS
IMS
KAMS
K-64
K-64
NUMA
OMAS
P-HA

RATA 2

taulu3 -4 9:00-11:00
357 Hannu Lotjonen
465 Eero Berg
450 Markku Vuoto
358 Seppo Kastepohja
363 Onni Joenkaari
348 Reino Kiiskinen
409 Bertel Holmstrom
365 Mauri Kauppinen
364 Pentti Hamaldinen
349|Juha Hacklin
420 Jari Lehtonen
467 llmo Syrja
385 Pentti Ollikainen
403 Risto Suonpada
434 Seppo Reinikainen
404 Reijo Heinonen
445 Armas Luomala
373 Pauli Konttinen
390 Olavi Makardinen
405 Antero Rantala
378 /Simo Parkkamaki
392 Taisto Nikku
464 Matti Puustinen
395 Jouni Kroger

Toinen puolikas 10:30 radalla 1-4

M60 12, Y75 6

y80 4 ampujaa

RATA 2

taulu3-4  13:00-15:00
422 Jari Laaksonen
457 Jarkko Peltola
456 Pekka Karhunen
346 Heikki Kinnunen
411 Hannu Niemeld
352 Matti Suoranta
342 Jukka Kiimalainen
407 Arto Kansanoja
455 Vesa-Matti  Sallinen
454 Mikko Kirjavainen

431 Juha-Pekka Tissarinen
429 Kristian Torsell

459 Tero Pitkdnen
466 Jan Malmberg
369 Matti Niemela
372 Sakari Toivio
377 Ensio Tapaninaho
361 Pertti Kohvakka
410 Anders Holmberg
408 Jouko Mutka
432 Lars-Erik Backman
440 Martti Kosonen
427 Heikki Makinen

Toinen puolikas 15:30
Y70 10 parasta

PiekSA
SSG
SSG
VarVi
AssF
IMS
K-64
PHA
PiekSA
RS

RS

SSG
SUMA
VirtA

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
Y75
Y75
Y75
Y80
Y80
Y75
Y80
Y75
Y75
Y80
Y75
Y75

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
Y70
Y70
Y70
Y70
Y70
Y70
Y70
Y70
Y70



